
Pos. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

Nicht Klassifiziert 

NF 

NF 

St.Nr. 

73 

4 

66 

7 

23 

G5 

64 

14 

25 

50 

63 

G34 

87 

17 

G8 

68 

61 

G22 

Name 

Christof HÖFER 

Michel EIGENMANN 

Maximilian WEIHE 

Udo REICHMANN 

Tim STADTMÜLLER 

Patrick VINCON 

Georg EINZMANN 

Martin MATTIVI 

Daniel KITSCH 

Bernd RUBER 

Dominik JUNG 

Mike KRNAC 

Martin STIERLI 

Siegfried KRAUSE 

Peter DRÖEHOFF 

Georgios IERONYMOS 

Rene RAUB 

Klaus-Dieter FRIESE 

Motorrad 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Nat 

GER 

SUI 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

AUT 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

SUI 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

Runden 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

11 

11 

11 

11 

10 

4 

Diff. 

1.859 

8.746 

13.285 

27.086 

33.309 

34.710 

38.735 

41.307 

44.682 

1:06.337 

1:26.787 

1 Runde 

1 Runde 

1 Runde 

1 Runde 

NF 

NF 

Abstand 

1.859 

6.887 

4.539 

13.801 

6.223 

1.401 

4.025 

2.572 

3.375 

21.655 

20.450 

1 Runde 

41.560 

23.201 

45.996 

Beste Zeit. 

1:46.596 

1:46.514 

1:47.635 

1:47.716 

1:47.440 

1:48.577 

1:49.386 

1:49.031 

1:50.089 

1:49.842 

1:51.777 

1:53.526 

1:55.640 

1:57.819 

2:01.044 

2:03.852 

1:47.132 

1:59.816 

In Runde 

10 

7 

3 

3 

6 

12 

6 

7 

4 

7 

6 

3 

10 

5 

11 

4 

4 

2 

Punkte 

25 

20 

16 

13 

11 

0 

10 

9 

8 

7 

6 

0 

5 

4 

0 

3 

0 

0 

Nach Runden sortiert

Bemerkungen 
YAMAHA CUP: PIT LANE OPENS AT 17:05 / RACE START AT 17:20 

Vorsprung 

1.859 

Durchschnittsgeschwindigkeit 

152,104 

Beste Rundenzeit 

1:46.514 

Beste Geschw. 

153,952 

Beste Runde von 

4 - Michel EIGENMANN 
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Genehmigungsnummer: S-03/17 , EMN 10/374 , IMN 191/97

Published time:

IDM Assen 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 Cup 

2. Race 

Rennen (12 Runden) started at 16:38:13 

Assen / NL 4,555 km 

13.08.2017 16:25 


